江阴市华士镇2025年稻谷实际生产者补贴分村汇总表
	序号
	村名
	补贴户数（户）
	补贴面积（亩）
	补贴
金额（元）
	其中50亩（不含）以下主体
	其中50亩（含）以上主体
	备注

	
	
	
	
	
	户数（户）
	补贴面积（亩）
	补贴标准
（元/亩）
	补贴金额（元）
	户数（户）
	补贴面积（亩）
	补贴标准
（元/亩）
	补贴金额（元）
	

	1
	向阳村
	1
	200
	14000
	
	
	
	
	1
	200
	70
	14000
	

	2
	华西四村
	2
	53.31
	3617.3
	1
	2.86
	30
	85.8
	1
	50.45
	70
	3531.5
	

	3
	都市农业
	1
	1133
	79310
	
	
	
	
	1
	1133
	70
	79310
	

	4
	龙砂村
	3
	347
	24290
	
	
	
	
	3
	347
	70
	24290
	

	5
	曙新村
	1
	319.5
	22365
	
	
	
	
	1
	319.5
	70
	22365
	

	6
	龙河村
	1
	190
	13300
	
	
	
	
	1
	190
	70
	13300
	

	7
	勤丰村
	1
	257
	17990
	
	
	
	
	1
	257
	70
	17990
	

	8
	华益村
	2
	294
	20580
	
	
	
	
	2
	294
	70
	20580
	

	9
	陆丰村
	1
	720
	50400
	
	
	
	
	1
	720
	70
	50400
	

	10
	陆新村
	54
	1270.09
	82446.3
	53
	161.5
	30
	4845
	1
	1108.59
	70
	77601.3
	

	11
	陆桥村
	1
	925
	64750
	
	
	
	
	1
	925
	70
	64750
	

	12
	陆南村
	25
	1034.36
	70086.4
	22
	57.97
	30
	1739.1
	3
	976.39
	70
	68347.3
	

	13
	红苗村
	5
	972.98
	67773.4
	4
	8.38
	30
	251.4
	1
	964.6
	70
	67522
	

	合计
	合计
	98
	7716.24
	530908.4
	80
	230.71
	30
	6921.3
	18
	7485.53
	70
	523987.1
	


